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Position

Development Services Director
Assistant City Engineer

Building Inspector

Engineering Assistant
Development Services Technician
Senior Administrative Assistant
Planner

Senior Planner

Other Positions Held

City

Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi

Department

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages

$134,249

$91,889

$67,137

$67,100

$64,223

$44,962

$37,757

$9,581



