	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Development Services Director		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$134,249
2.	Assistant City Engineer		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$91,889
3.	Building Inspector		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$67,137
4.	Engineering Assistant		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$67,100
5.	Development Services Technician		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$64,223
6.	Senior Administrative Assistant		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$44,962
7.	Planner		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$37,757
8.	Senior Planner		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$9,581